

Consent to Release Policy Information

Please complete this form to receive your quote from The Doctors Company RRG.

INSURANCE COMPANY:	NJ PURE 13 ROSZEL ROAD, SUITI PRINCETON, NJ 08540	E C222	
PRACTICE NAME:			
MAILING ADDRESS			
STREET:			
CITY:		STATE:	ZIP:

The undersigned hereby affirms that I am authorized to provide consent on behalf of the Practice and do hereby grant explicit consent and authorization for NJ PURE to disclose all Practice files in the possession of NJ PURE relevant to policy applications and renewals, to The Doctors Company Risk Retention Group ("TDCRRG") for the purpose of enabling TDCRRG to provide a quote in connection with the potential issuance of a medical malpractice insurance policy (the "Purpose"). This authorization covers the complete underwriting file, policy terms, conditions, endorsements, and any other relevant documents and information associated with the Purpose stated herein.

I understand that this authorization will remain effective from the date of signature until such time the Practice is no longer insured by NJ PURE, and that the disclosure of documents and information as stated herein shall only be made in connection the Purpose and will be handled confidentially in compliance with all applicable federal and state laws. I understand that I may, upon written request to NJ PURE, be provided with a written electronic copy via Email of the documents that were sent to TDCRRG, and that the authorization may be revoked at any time by written, dated communication to NJ PURE.

I have read and understand the nature of this release.

Signature of Insured or Insured Representative

Print Name of Signor

Title of Signor (if insured representative)

Date

Please return this completed form to consentform@njpure.com or fax (609) 520-0225.

If you prefer to complete online, please visit njpure.com or scan:

